Position

Human Resources Director
Deputy City Manager
Management Analyst
Safety & Reg Comp Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Management Analyst

Seasonal Human Resources

Other Positions Held

City

Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare
Tulare

Tulare

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$117,668
$85,877
$65,606
$60,692
$51,082
$50,624
$3,072

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,597
$8,712
$22,888
$21,819
$24,087
$24,195
$0



