Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Tulare	Human Resources	\$117,668	\$35,597
Deputy City Manager		Tulare	Human Resources	\$85,877	\$8,712
Management Analyst		Tulare	Human Resources	\$65,606	\$22,888
Safety & Reg Comp Analyst		Tulare	Human Resources	\$60,692	\$21,819
Human Resources Analyst		Tulare	Human Resources	\$51,082	\$24,087
Management Analyst		Tulare	Human Resources	\$50,624	\$24,195
Seasonal Human Resources		Tulare	Human Resources	\$3,072	\$0